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UNDER 10 GIRLS CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana WINNERS ROSTER 16:1515/11/2012

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPlace TieQual

109 NIAMH O'CONNOR MURCHU DUIGINN 460.001*
115 CHRISSY MURRAY MURCHU DUIGINN 321.002*
108 MARY KATE NEALON CLADDAGH 313.003*
111 ALANNAH THOMPSON THE KENT ACADEMY 312.004*
107 CATHERINE CONWAY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 283.005 T*
120 CAITLIN HARVEY JULIE HERLIHY SCHOOL 283.005 =*
103 LOUISE KING MCGAHAN LEES 268.007

106 MOLLY MULLAN MURCHU DUIGINN 267.008

113 ROBYN READ MCGAHAN LEES 224.009

110 EMILIE STEWART HACKETT-KYNE ACADEMY 220.0010

114 JADE DARBY MAGUIRE O'SHEA 212.0011

117 CELESTINA ALLEN MARION FLANAGAN 207.0012
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UNDER 10 GIRLS CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana 6:57 PM11/9/2012

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. A1 A2 AGrid TotalB1 B2 BGrid C1 C2 CGrid D1 D2 DGrid E1 E2 EGrid

S O'Brien K McLaughlin L Harney C Flanagan J Ward-Mallinson

Recall Recall Recall Recall Recall

Adj A: Adj B: Adj C: Adj D: Adj E:

1 109 90.00 93.00 80.00 100.00 88.00 90.00 88.00 100.00 86.00 86.00 85.50 100.00 86.00 87.00 82.00 60.00 460.0083.00 84.00 84.00 100.00

2 115 87.00 88.00 75.00 75.00 86.00 91.00 86.00 75.00 77.00 82.00 78.00 53.00 85.50 82.00 80.00 53.00 321.0084.00 82.00 80.00 65.00

3 108 82.00 80.00 83.00 60.00 81.00 82.00 83.00 47.00 82.50 78.00 81.00 65.00 84.00 83.00 89.00 100.00 313.0074.50 75.00 78.00 41.00

4 111 79.50 82.00 85.00 65.00 83.00 85.00 84.00 60.00 83.00 81.00 81.75 75.00 82.50 85.00 81.00 56.00 312.0080.50 80.00 81.00 56.00

5 107 83.00 81.00 80.00 53.00 80.00 82.00 85.00 50.00 84.00 80.00 77.00 60.00 85.50 85.00 85.00 70.00 283.0078.00 79.00 77.00 50.00

5 120 79.00 81.50 81.00 50.00 82.00 87.00 85.00 65.00 76.00 79.00 76.00 43.00 85.00 84.00 78.00 50.00 283.0081.00 83.00 83.00 75.00

7 103 84.00 79.50 77.00 47.00 84.00 83.00 82.00 53.00 78.00 79.00 75.00 45.00 86.50 84.00 85.00 70.00 268.0080.00 81.00 80.00 53.00

8 106 76.50 83.00 85.00 56.00 83.00 83.50 84.00 56.00 78.00 79.00 79.00 50.00 75.00 84.00 79.00 45.00 267.0082.00 80.00 82.00 60.00

9 113 77.00 78.00 75.00 39.00 80.50 80.00 81.00 45.00 78.50 75.00 79.00 47.00 82.00 80.00 78.00 47.00 224.0077.00 78.00 77.00 46.00

10 110 82.50 79.00 78.00 45.00 78.00 79.00 80.00 41.00 81.00 79.00 78.00 56.00 74.00 76.00 78.00 39.00 220.0073.00 77.00 74.00 39.00

11 114 76.00 80.00 77.00 41.00 81.00 80.00 79.00 43.00 77.50 76.00 76.00 41.00 79.00 78.00 78.00 41.00 212.0076.00 79.00 77.00 46.00

12 117 82.00 80.50 73.00 43.00 75.00 76.00 77.00 39.00 71.00 76.00 73.00 39.00 82.00 79.00 76.00 43.00 207.0077.00 77.50 77.00 43.00

-.- 101 75.00 80.50 0.00 0.00 76.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.00 76.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 102 72.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 104 73.00 77.50 0.00 0.00 78.00 81.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.0073.00 77.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 105 72.50 77.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 76.50 75.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 84.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 74.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 112 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 79.50 79.50 0.00 0.00 76.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 81.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 116 70.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 77.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 118 77.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 74.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.00 76.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 119 70.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 71.00 0.00 0.00 71.50 70.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 71.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 121 78.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 86.00 0.00 0.00 75.50 75.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.0078.00 78.50 0.00 0.00
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RECALL REPORTOireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana
Under 10 Girls Championship

6:57 PM11/9/2012

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C Grid D Grid E RecallPosition

S O'Brien K McLaughlin L Harney C FlanaganJ Ward-Mallinson

Tie

109 100 100 100 100 100 5001

115 75 75 53 54.5 75 332.52

107 65 45 70 70 50 3003

103 60 56 48.5 70 56 290.54

111 48.5 60 70 54.5 53 2865

120 45 65 45 60 65 2806

108 53 47 60 50 36 2467

106 43 53 48.5 39 60 243.58

113 37.5 41 42 45 44 209.59

110 48.5 35.5 56 31 37.5 208.510

114 41 43 42 36.5 44 206.511

121 37.5 50 38 33.5 47 20612

117 56 32 33.5 43 41 205.513

104 35 38 33.5 38 37.5 18214T

105 34 31 39 47 31 18214=

112 33 38 36 41 33 18116

118 36 35.5 35 35 39 180.517

101 39 34 37 32 35 17718

102 32 38 32 33.5 33 168.519

116 31 33 30 36.5 33 163.520

119 30 30 31 30 30 15121
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